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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АБСАЛЯМОВА Ева РСШОР П  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 20 3

РОЗАНОВА Виктория ГБУ СШО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ОСИПОВА Александра СШ ИМ.  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 20 2

КИМ Елизавета СШОР №  2  2  0  2  V  V 0.333 -4 14 5

АБАРИНА Любовь КСДЮС  1  2  0  V  V  V 0.500 0 15 4

УНУЧЕК Ирина ТФФ  0  2  0  1  0  3 0.000 -18 6 7

ИЗОТОВА Маргарита ГБУ СО С  0  0  2  1  1  V 0.167 -15 8 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УСАНОВА Вера ТФФ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

СТАРОВА Арина СШОР №  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ШИРОЛАПОВА Кристина КСДЮС  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 9 19 3

ЛЫСАК Ася ТФФ  V  2  2  V  1  1 0.333 -4 14 4

НИКОЛАЕВА Лея РСШОР П  V  0  0  2  0  V 0.333 -8 10 6

ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара ГБУ СШО  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 21 2

ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина ГБУ СО С  V  2  0  V  2  1 0.333 -4 13 5

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТРОКИНА Варвара СШОР №  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 17 2

СПИРИНА Ксения ГБУ СШО  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 18 1

САФИНА Самина РСШОР П  0  1  1  1  2 0.000 -15 5 6

КРЕСТИНА Марина ТФФ  1  V  V  V  1 0.600 2 14 4

БЕЛОБОРОДАЯ Виктория СШ ИМ.  1  1  V  1  2 0.200 -8 9 5

МАГОМЕДОВА Диана КСДЮС  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 2 15 3

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЮКСИНА Анастасия КСДЮС  V  0  3  V  V 0.600 4 15 3

НОВАЕВА Александра СШОР №  0  0  0  1  V 0.200 -12 5 5

ГРИНИНА Полина ГБУ СШО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1

МИЛЕНЬКАЯ Кристина РСШОР П  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 8 18 2

ГУДКОВА Дарья ГБУ СО С  2  V  0  3  V 0.400 0 13 4

МОСКОВЧЕНКО Елизавета ТФФ  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГРИНИНА Полина НИЖ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован

2 СТАРОВА Арина САМ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован

3 РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован

4 ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован

5 ОСИПОВА Александра УЛЬ 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован

6 СПИРИНА Ксения НИЖ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован

7 СТРОКИНА Варвара САМ 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован

8 МИЛЕНЬКАЯ Кристина ТАТ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован

9 АБСАЛЯМОВА Ева ТАТ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован

10 ШИРОЛАПОВА Кристина ПЕН 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован

11 ЮКСИНА Анастасия ПЕН 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован

12 МАГОМЕДОВА Диана ПЕН 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован

13 КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован

14 АБАРИНА Любовь ПЕН 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован

15 ГУДКОВА Дарья САР 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован

16 КИМ Елизавета САМ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован

16 ЛЫСАК Ася САМ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован

18 ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина САР 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован

19 НИКОЛАЕВА Лея ТАТ 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован

20 БЕЛОБОРОДАЯ Виктория УЛЬ 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован

21 НОВАЕВА Александра САМ 0.200 -12 5 квалифицирован

22 ИЗОТОВА Маргарита САР 0.167 -15 8 квалифицирован

23 САФИНА Самина ТАТ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицирован

24 УНУЧЕК Ирина САМ 0.000 -18 6 квалифицирован

25 МОСКОВЧЕНКО Елизавета САМ 0.000 -18 2 квалифицирован

26 УСАНОВА Вера САМ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицирован
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